© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 MultiTech Core M data sheet – DocRev2 – EN – 05/2023                                                                                                  Page 1 of 4
TWN4 MULTITECH CORE M
MULTI-FREQUENCY RFID MODULE FOR LF, HF
AND NFC WITHOUT ANTENNA
C0 version C1 version C2 version
ELATEC TWN4 family of RFID readers and modules allows users to read and write to almost any 125 kHz and 13.56 MHz tags and/or
labels – it supports all major transponders from various suppliers like ATMEL, EM, ST, NXP, TI, HID, LEGIC, etc. and ISO standards
like ISO 14443A/B (T=CL), ISO 15693 and ISO 18092 / ECMA-340 (NFC).

CERTIFICATION NAME TWN4 MultiTech Core M
CERTIFICATION(S) CE/RED, REACH and RoHS-III compliant
ORDER CODE(S)
T4CM-FC0  Standard reader module, C0 version
T4CM-FC1  Standard reader module, C1 version
T4CM-FC2  Standard reader module, C2 version
T4CM-FC0-P  Reader module, C0 version, with P option
T4CM-FC1-P  Reader module, C1 version, with P option
T4CM-FC2-P  Reader module, C2 version, with P option
T4CM-FC0-PI  Reader module, C0 version, with PI option
T4CM-FC1-PI  Reader module, C1 version, with PI option
T4CM-FC2-PI  Reader module, C2 version, with PI option
© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 MultiTech Core M data sheet – DocRev2 – EN – 05/2023                                                                                                  Page 3 of 4
SUPPORTED TRANSPONDERS2)
SUPPORTED TRANSPONDERS
(STANDARD) 13.56 MHZ